



Mare Nostrum MONACO

MONACO
from 04th to 05th June 2016 - 50m pool



Results

[FINA quotation]

Records du 200 4 Nages Dames

Records du Monde: **2:06.12** HOSSZU Katinka (1989) HUN 03/08/2015 KAZAN
Records d'Europe: **2:06.12** HOSSZU Katinka (1989) HUN 03/08/2015 KAZAN
Record du Meeting: **2:09.95** WATANABE Kanako (1996) HUN 14/06/2015 MONACO
Record du Mare Nostrum: **2:09.47** HOSSZU Katinka (1989) HUN 06/06/2015 CANET

Prelims : 200 Medley Women

[Sunday, 05/06/2016]

QFA	1.	HOSSZU Katinka	1989	HUN	VASAS SPORT CLUB (HUN)	+0.69	2:10.14	910 pts		
	50 m :	28.53 (28.53)	100 m :	1:01.30 (32.77)	[1:01.30]	150 m :	1:40.15 (38.85)	200 m :	2:10.14 (29.99)	[1:08.84]
QFA	2.	ZAISER Lisa	1994	AUT	AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (AUT)	+0.69	2:16.52	788 pts		
	50 m :	29.68 (29.68)	100 m :	1:04.89 (35.21)	[1:04.89]	150 m :	1:44.62 (39.73)	200 m :	2:16.52 (31.90)	[1:11.63]
QFA	3.	COVENTRY Kirsty	1983	ZIM	ZIMBABWE AQUATIC UNION (ZIM)	+0.82	2:19.13	744 pts		
	50 m :	30.38 (30.38)	100 m :	1:05.59 (35.21)	[1:05.59]	150 m :	1:47.20 (41.61)	200 m :	2:19.13 (31.93)	[1:13.54]
QFA	4.	KREUNDL Lena	1997	AUT	AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (AUT)	+0.67	2:19.77	734 pts		
	50 m :	29.66 (29.66)	100 m :	1:07.01 (37.35)	[1:07.01]	150 m :	1:46.22 (39.21)	200 m :	2:19.77 (33.55)	[1:12.76]
QFA	5.	SMITH Kierra	1994	CAN	TEAM CANADA (CAN)	+0.76	2:20.55	722 pts		
	50 m :	31.25 (31.25)	100 m :	1:09.71 (38.46)	[1:09.71]	150 m :	1:47.88 (38.17)	200 m :	2:20.55 (32.67)	[1:10.84]
QFA	6.	STEINEGGER Jordis	1983	AUT	AUSTRIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION (AUT)	+0.80	2:21.62	706 pts		
	50 m :	31.90 (31.90)	100 m :	1:08.72 (36.82)	[1:08.72]	150 m :	1:49.39 (40.67)	200 m :	2:21.62 (32.23)	[1:12.90]
QFA	7.	DUHAMEL Cyrielle	2000	FRA	FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE NATATION...	+0.72	2:22.82	688 pts		
	50 m :	30.47 (30.47)	100 m :	1:07.60 (37.13)	[1:07.60]	150 m :	1:49.78 (42.18)	200 m :	2:22.82 (33.04)	[1:15.22]
QFA	8.	GYERTYANFFY Sara	1998	ITA	EMILIA ROMAGNA (ITA)	+0.69	2:23.63	677 pts		
	50 m :	29.16 (29.16)	100 m :	1:06.85 (37.69)	[1:06.85]	150 m :	1:48.68 (41.83)	200 m :	2:23.63 (34.95)	[1:16.78]
QFB	9.	FERRAGUTI Alessia	1998	ITA	EMILIA ROMAGNA (ITA)	+0.68	2:23.96	672 pts		
	50 m :	30.85 (30.85)	100 m :	1:09.91 (39.06)	[1:09.91]	150 m :	1:50.35 (40.44)	200 m :	2:23.96 (33.61)	[1:14.05]
QFB	10.	ETIENNE Ophélie-Cyrielle	1990	FRA	LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION	+0.74	2:24.14	669 pts		
	50 m :	30.46 (30.46)	100 m :	1:06.92 (36.46)	[1:06.92]	150 m :	1:52.40 (45.48)	200 m :	2:24.14 (31.74)	[1:17.22]
QFB	11.	BORGOGNO Alizée	2001	FRA	OLYMPIC NICE NATATION	+0.69	2:25.12	656 pts		
	50 m :	31.57 (31.57)	100 m :	1:08.33 (36.76)	[1:08.33]	150 m :	1:51.40 (43.07)	200 m :	2:25.12 (33.72)	[1:16.79]
QFB	12.	POU Lisa	1999	FRA	FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE NATATION...	+0.73	2:28.82	608 pts		
	50 m :	33.11 (33.11)	100 m :	1:09.97 (36.86)	[1:09.97]	150 m :	1:55.60 (45.63)	200 m :	2:28.82 (33.22)	[1:18.85]
QFB	13.	MATRAT Clotilde	1997	FRA	FOS-SUR-MER NATATION	+0.70	2:29.34	602 pts		
	50 m :	31.46 (31.46)	100 m :	1:09.14 (37.68)	[1:09.14]	150 m :	1:55.20 (46.06)	200 m :	2:29.34 (34.14)	[1:20.20]
QFB	14.	CASAROTTO Eleonora	1998	ITA	EMILIA ROMAGNA (ITA)	+0.68	2:31.17	580 pts		
	50 m :	32.34 (32.34)	100 m :	1:12.56 (40.22)	[1:12.56]	150 m :	1:55.58 (43.02)	200 m :	2:31.17 (35.59)	[1:18.61]
QFB	15.	VERDINO Claudia	2001	MON	FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATIO...	+0.75	2:37.08	517 pts		
	50 m :	35.69 (35.69)	100 m :	1:15.96 (40.27)	[1:15.96]	150 m :	2:00.41 (44.45)	200 m :	2:37.08 (36.67)	[1:21.12]
QFB	16.	COSTANTINI Diane-Grace	2002	FRA	AS MONACO NATATION	+0.81	2:38.61	502 pts		
	50 m :	34.27 (34.27)	100 m :	1:15.83 (41.56)	[1:15.83]	150 m :	2:02.33 (46.50)	200 m :	2:38.61 (36.28)	[1:22.78]
	17.	DEASTI Letizia	2000	ITA	AS MONACO NATATION	+0.66	2:39.26	496 pts		
	50 m :	33.45 (33.45)	100 m :	1:14.64 (41.19)	[1:14.64]	150 m :	2:02.37 (47.73)	200 m :	2:39.26 (36.89)	[1:24.62]
	18.	ZANIN Emma	2001	FRA	AS MONACO NATATION	+0.70	2:44.61	449 pts		
	50 m :	34.44 (34.44)	100 m :	1:17.00 (42.56)	[1:17.00]	150 m :	2:09.54 (52.54)	200 m :	2:44.61 (35.07)	[1:27.61]
	---	HAMIDA RANIA Nefsi	1997	ALG	ALGERIA SWIM TEAM (ALG)			DNS	dec	

